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Rank

Vaulter

Horse

Longer

NF

Round 1

Judge A ‘ Judge B ‘ Judge C ‘

Total

Prize
Money

Joanne ECCLES
Horse: WH BENTLEY
Longer: John ECCLES

GBR

8.820
(1)

8.820
(1)

8.840
(1)

8.827

Horse: HARLEY
Longer: Nelson VIDONI

Anne-Sophie MUSSET AGNUS

FRA

8.020
(3)

8.680
(2)

7.980
(4)

8.227

Hannah ECCLES
Horse: WH BENTLEY
Longer: John ECCLES

GBR

8.340
(2)

8.240
(5)

8.000
(3)

8.193

Sarah KAY
Horse: LUK
Longer: Rita BLIESKE

GER

7.640
(5)

8.440
(4)

8.200
(2)

8.093

Anna CAVALLARO
Horse: HARLEY
Longer: Nelson VIDONI

ITA

7.560
(6)

8.460
(3)

7.800
()

7.940

Simone JAISER
Horse: LUK
Longer: Rita BLIESKE

SuUl

7.800
(4)

8.000
(6)

7.740
(6)

7.847
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